Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Jackson - (386138) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.21
34.45
34.76
34.80
35.49
35.69
35.71
36.31
36.36
37.82
38.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.21
34.80
34.76
34.45
35.49
36.36
35.69
35.71
36.31
37.82
38.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
393
383
381
360
354
353
336
334
297
290

WA Pts

439
381
383
393
360
334
354
353
336
297
290

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
F
H
H

m M I

T

Date

23/03/14
17/03/13
11/05/13
22/09/13
16/12/12
24/06/12
11/03/12
21/01/12
1711112
15/01/12
20/03/11

Date

23/03/14
22/09/13
11/05/13
17/03/13
16/12/12
17/11/12
24/06/12
11/03/12
21/01/112
15/01/12
20/03/11

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
CMKSC 7th Annual Christmas Cracker
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
CMKSC 7th Annual Christmas Cracker

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue
Luton
Luton
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Bletchley

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Luton

Bletchley

Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 3
Linslade 3
Linslade 2
Linslade 3
Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 2

Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 3
Linslade 2
Linslade 3
Linslade 2
Linslade 3
Linslade 4
Linslade 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



