Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Jackson - (386138) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.21	439	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Linslade	2
34.45	393	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
34.76	383	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
34.80	381	F	22/09/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
35.49	360	F	16/12/12	CMKSC 7th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Linslade	3
35.69	354	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Linslade	3
35.71	353	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
36.31	336	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	3
36.36	334	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Linslade	2
37.82	297	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Linslade	4
38.14	290	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.21	439	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Linslade	2
34.80	381	F	22/09/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
34.76	383	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
34.45	393	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
35.49	360	F	16/12/12	CMKSC 7th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Linslade	3
36.36	334	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Linslade	2
35.69	354	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Linslade	3
35.71	353	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
36.31	336	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	3
37.82	297	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Linslade	4
38.14	290	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS